GalaxSea Cruises & Tours
210 N Business 49
Neosho, MO 64850
417-451-5468

Group Iltinerary
All times subject to change

Wednesday, September 11, 2019
Travel to New York/Newark
Depart times and location, along with official flight schedule will be announced later

Hotel Reservation
Hotel to be announced. Group room accommodations will be for 1 night.

Thursday, September 12, 2019
Transfer from hotel to ship. Times to be announced

Cruise Reservation
Royal Caribbean Cruise Line
Anthem of the Seas

Day Port Arrive
Thurs 12 Sep Cape Liberty (Bayonne), New Jersey -
Fri 13Sep atSea -—

Sat 14 Sep Boston, Massachusetts 7:00 AM
Sun 15Sep Portland, Maine 8:00 AM
Mon 16 Sep Bar Harbor, Maine 7:00 AM
Tues 17 Sep Halifax, Nova Scotia 11:00 AM
Wed 18 Sep atSea -—-

Thurs 19 Sep  Saint John, New Brunswick 6:05 AM
Fri 20Sep atSea -

Sat 21 Sep Cape Liberty (Bayonne), New Jersey 7:00 AM

Saturday, September 21, 2019
Travel back home to Joplin/Neosho
Flight times and schedule to be announced

Extend your trip in New York!
Join our 3-Night Pre-cruise Package (Sept 9" — 12™)

Click on the New York City Extension for more details

Depart
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 PM
5:55 PM



